
Statement of Fees Policy V.2 
6 

 

Annex B – Patient statement of costs 2023  

 
This is a guide only and variations may apply. Please note that we base our fees on published averages 
and reserve the right to amend them at any time. The services detailed in the table below are NOT 
funded by the NHS and therefore have an associated cost. 
If you have any questions relating to this statement, please speak to a member of staff. 

Updated 27.11.2023.  

No driving medicals for licences, no passports, no validation of ID. 

Non-NHS Service Examination Paid by  Fees  VAT 20% Total 
General letter request 
TWIMC Letter  No Applicant  £25.00 £5.00 £30.00 
Short letter concession (GP discretion) (e.g. 
carers, financial hardship)  

No Applicant  
£12.50 £2.50 £15.00 

Bus pass concession/blue badge letter No  £ 0 £ 0 £ 0 
School fees claim form  No  £33.33 £6.67 £40.00 
Occupational Health Letter for Army No Company  £65.00 £13.00 £78.00 
Occupational Health Letter for Employment No Requester £60.00 £0.00 £60.00 
Travel & Sport 
Fitness to travel No Applicant £25.00 £5.00 £30.00 
Holiday cancellation No Applicant  £33.33 £6.67 £40.00 
Racing Drive Fitness Medical / sports No Applicant £100.00 £20.00 £120.00 
Sports fitness verification – gym TWIMC No Applicant 12.50 2.50 15.00 
Firearms – we provide medical records only No Applicant     
Medical Reports e.g., insurance (non- Public Sector) 
Accident or sickness Insurance claim (e.g., BUPA) No Applicant  £40.00 £0.00 £40.00 
Life Insurance medical report (GPR) No Company  £120.00 £0.00 £120.00 
Targeted life Insurance medical report (iGPR) No Company  £85.00 £0.00 £85.00 
supplementary report for additional information No Company £27.00 £0.00 £27.00 
Medical Report Full Typed – Extract from Records No Company  £66.67 £13.33 £80.00 
Local Authority/public sector 
 Adoption&   Fostering - Form AH (adoption) Yes Company  £73.86 £14.77 £88.63 
Adoption & Fostering - Form AH2 (fostering) No Company  £24.36 £4.87 £29.23 
Childminder health form  No Applicant £70.42 £14.08 £84.50 
DWP/ DLA for carer (terminally ill patient) (fixed 
fee) 

SR1 Form Company  £17.00 £3.40 £20.40 

DWP Personal Independence/DLA 370(fixed fee) No Requester £33.50 £6.70 £40.20 
Police questionnaire/report No Requester £33.33 £6.67 £40.00 
Pre-employment Medical   Yes Company  £100.00 £20.00 £120.00 
DVLA 
Report for DVLA (fixed cost) No Company  £40.00 £8.00 £48.00 
Report for DVLA (fixed cost) Yes Company  £85.00 £17.00 £102.00 
Others  
Cremation fees No Company  £82.00 £0.00 £82.00 
Private sick note No Applicant  £25.00 £5.00 £30.00 
Power of Attorney/Certificate of Mental Capacity Surgery apt Applicant  £50.00 £10.00 £60.00 
Power of Attorney/Certificate of Mental Capacity  House visit Applicant  £107.00 £0.00 £107.00 


